X XXIIl CARRERA POPULAR "VIRGEN DEL
PILAR"
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Nombre Apellidos Categoria
1 319 Fidel Ruiz Torres VETERAMOA  CLUB ATLETISMO INMACULADA ALGECIRAS ~ 3'13"/km 00:22:37
2 307 Sergio Morales Valades VETERANO A ATLETAS VETERANOS ALGECIRAS 323"/km 00:23:47
3 229 Hamido Mustafa Mohamed SENIOR MASC 20 TERCIO DUQUE DE ALBA DE LA LEGION ~ 3'34"/km 00:25:00
4 336 Laureano Mesa Luque VETERAMO A VETERANOS ALGECIRAS 3'39"/km 00:25:37
5 403 Jose Martinez Pareja VETERAMOB  INDEPENDIENTE 3'41"/km 00:25:52
6 217 David Duran Leon SENIOR MASC  C.D. TRAIL TEAM 3X4 ALGECIRAS 3'41"/km 00:25:53
7 305 Raul Gago Calvente VETERANOA  CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE 3'48"/km 00:26:36
8 301 Antoniojesus  Serrano Gil VETERANOA LA CALETA 3'48"/km 00:26:36
9 408 Chano Delgado Gonzalez VETERANOB  RUTEROS INDEPENDIENTES 3'51"/km 00:27:02
10 329 Ismael Sanchez Monge VETERAMOA  RUTEROS INDEPENDIENTES 3'51"/km 00:27:03
11 331 Alfonso Toran Estarelles VETERANO A ATLETISMO TARIFA 3'55"/km 00:27:27
12 334 Andres Jiménez Pefia VETERANOA  JIMENA RUNNERS 403"/km 00:28:22
13 314 Antonio Troya Rodriguez VETERAMOA ' CLUB ATLETAS VETERANOS DE ALGECIRAS ~ 4'05"/km 00:28:38
14 413 Andres Rodriguez Torres VETERANOB  ATLETAS VETERANOS ALGECIRAS 4'06"/km 00:28:42
15 209 Joel Guerrero SENIOR MASC ~ C.D. TRAIL TEAM 3X4 4'08"/km 00:29:01
16 313 Radl Lépez Ramirez VETERANO A UNION ATLETICA SAN FERNANDO 414"/km 00:29:40
17 501 Angel Luis Jimenez Alcaraz VETERANOC .. TRAIL TEAM 3X4 4'15"/km 00:29:50
18 317 Andres Mejias Sanchez VETERANOA  uca 416"/km 00:29:52
19 505 Manuel Rodriguez Hidalgo VETERANOC ATLETISMO LINENSE 417"/km 00:29:59
20 316 Fernando Herrera Romero VETERANO A CLUB ATLETAS VETERANOS ALGECIRAS 417"/km 00:30:05
21 506 Luis Miguel Almagro Cantudo VETERANOC ATLETISMO LINENSE 421"/km 00:30:31
22 311 Jdavid Ocafia Romero VETERANOA  ATLETAS VETERANOS ALGECIRAS 423"/km 00:30:42
23 409 Francisco Almansa Aguilar VETERANOB  VIRGEN DEL PILAR 424" /km 00:30:53
24 415 Antonio Jose Salcedo Perez VETERANOB  ATLETISMO ESTEPONA 425"/km 00:31:01
25 222 Oscar Jiménez Gonzélez SENIOR MASC  INDEPENDIENTE 428"/km 00:31:20
26 504 Pedro Cadiz Villanueva VETERANOC INDEPENDIENTE 432"/km 00:31:44
27 418 Eduardo Almagro Yera VETERANOB ALCORNOCALES TRAIL 439"/km 00:32:33
28 216 Otmane Sennouni El Bagqaly ~ SENIOR MASC  INDEPENDIENTE 439"/km 00:32:39
29 412 Francisco Javier  Enrique Perez VETERANOB  p.C. NO SIENTO LAS PIERNAS 440"/km 00:32:41
30 502 Antonio Sojo Canovas VETERAMOC INDEPENDIENTE 441"/km 00:32:53
31 225 Jesus Rodolfo  Amate Mata SENIOR MASC ~ INDEPENDIENTE 4'43"/km 00:33:05
32 208 Andrés Jesus Maderal Martin SENIOR MASC  INDEPENDIENTE 4'44"/km 00:33:11
33 203 Alaro Trujillo Madrid SENIOR MASC ~ TRUJILLO TEAM 4'52"/km 00:34:05
34 320 FranciscoRaul  Mellado Mora VETERAMOA  RUNNING SAN ROQUE 4'53"/km 00:34:11
35 345 Pedro Ruiz Sanchez SENIOR MASC  INDEPENDIENTE 4'54"/km 00:34:23
36 332 Franciscojavier  Soler Morillo VETERANOA |\ DEPENDIENTE 4'55"/km 00:34:30
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Pﬁie Dor Nombre
37 303 Raul

38 328 Francisco

39 223 Luis
40 210 Carlos
41 421 Ramon

42 404 Paco

43 321 David

44 326 Jesus Carlos

45 324 Daniel
46 218 Luis
47 423 Guidonecio

48 302 Jesus
49 202 Samuel
50 339 Jose Antonio

51 419 Jesus

52 411 Rafael

53 503 Diego
54 215 Ignacio
55 402 Moises

56 304 David

57 219 Jose Alfonso
58 327 Juan Antonio
59 211 Ale

60 406 Alberto

61 420 Antonio

62 416 Eduardo

63 309 Jose Carlos
64 220 Daniel

65 414 Francisco Jesus
66 227 Pedro

67 337 Raul

68 330 Jesus

69 306 David

70 212 Borja

71 511 Juan Carlos

72 323 Alfonso Jesus
73 224 Santiago
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Apellidos

Ronda Leiva

Trujillo Saez

Romero Gonzalez
Garcia Rios

Repoles Rodriguez
Villanueva Barrera
Villanueva Barrera
Dominguez De Torres
Duran Leon
Lépez Santana
Garcia Sanchez
Tejerina Perales
Orellana Mateo
Perez Salas
Blanco Reyes
Valls

Mangas Ruiz
Castafieda Balbuena
Jimenez Delgado
Vaca Gonzalez
Mellado Mora
Gutierrez Jimenez
Soler

Béjar Luque
Garcia Martin
Soler

Bodas Ortigosa
De Alba Ramirez
Gonzalez Perez
Moreno Donaire
Pastor Perez
Nufiez De Sola
Rios

Varela

Ruiz Requena

Barranco Rodriguez

Sanchez Gonzalez

Categoria

VETERANO A
MASC
VETERANO A
MASC

SENIOR MASC

SENIOR MASC
VETERANO B
MASC

VETERANO B
MASC

VETERANO A
MASC

VETERANO A
MASC

VETERANO A
MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO C
MASC
VETERANO A
MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO C
MASC

VETERANO B
MASC

VETERANO B
MASC

VETERANO C
MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO B
MASC
VETERANO A
MASC
SENIOR MASC

VETERANO A
MASC

SENIOR MASC
VETERANO B
MASC

VETERANO B
MASC

VETERANO B
MASC

VETERANO A
MASC
SENIOR MASC

VETERANO B
MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO A
MASC

VETERANO A
MASC

VETERANO A
MASC
SENIOR MASC
VETERANO C
MASC
VETERANO A
MASC

SENIOR MASC

INDEPENDIENTE

TRUJILLO TEAM

IRON BOX ALGECIRAS
INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISMO ALGECIRAS

GRUPO CICLISTA LOS SOBRAOS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

3X4 TRAIL
INDEPENDIENTE
C.D. HORMIGAS VERDES

ALCORNOCALES TRAIL
ORELLANA
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETAS VETERANOS ALGECIRAS
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SAN ROQUE RUNNING

RUNNING SAN ROQUE
RUNNING SAN ROQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C. A. BAHIA DE ALGECIRAS
MILITAR

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB MARATON BARBATE
INDEPENDIENTE

NON STOP TEAM
RUNNING SAN ROQUE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

C.D. HORMIGAS VERDES
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

Ritmo
4'57"/km
4'58"/km
5'00"/km
5'01"/km
5'04"/km
5'06"/km
5'06"/km
5'07"/km
5'08"/km
5'08"/km
5'10"/km
5'11"/km
5'12"/km
5'13"/km
519"/km
519"/km
521"/km
5'22"/km
5'24"/km
5'24"/km
5'24"/km
5'28"/km
5'30"/km
5'32"/km
5'32"/km
5'33"/km
5'34"/km
5'36"/km
5'38"/km
5'40"/km
5'43"/km
5'43"/km
5'43"/km
5'44"/km
5'44"/km
5'45"/km
5'51"/km

META

00:34:44

00:34:50

00:35:02
00:35:13

00:35:33
00:35:42
00:35:42
00:35:54

00:35:57
00:36:00
00:36:13

00:36:20
00:36:28
00:36:34

00:37:17
00:37:18

00:37:30
00:37:39
00:37:53

00:37:53
00:37:54
00:38:16
00:38:32
00:38:45
00:38:48
00:38:52
00:38:59
00:39:12
00:39:30
00:39:40
00:40:01
00:40:02
00:40:06
00:40:12
00:40:14
00:40:21
00:41:01
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74 214 Antonio Fariza Castafieda SENIOR MASC  C.D. TRAIL TEMA 3X4 5'51"/km 00:41:01
75 205 Antonio Manuel  Marin Gutierrez SENIOR MASC  INDEPENDIENTE 5'52"/km 00:41:10
76 315 Rubén Boza Diaz VETERAMOA  C.D. HORMIGAS VERDES 5'55"/km 00:41:27
77 510 Rafael Franco Aguilar VETERANOC INDEPENDIENTE 5'59"/km 00:41:54
78 228 David Franco Moreno SENIOR MASC  INDEPENDIENTE 5'59"/km 00:41:56
79 507 Joaquin Nufiez Nufiez VETERAMOC RUNNING SAN ROQUE 6'04"/km 00:42:32
80 213 Nahum Crespo Velazquez SENIOR MASC  INDEPENDIENTE 6'06"/km 00:42:46
81 508 Josevivo@telefoni Josevivo@telefonican - VETERANOC ¢\ yg ATLETISMO LINENSE 6'10"/km 00:43:11
82 509 Francisco Cano Cano VETERANOC INMACULADA ALGECIRAS 6'19"/km 00:44:17
83 201 Raul Orellana Mateo SENIOR MASC ~ ORELLANA 6'45"/km 00:47:20
84 325 Juan Manuel Orellana Conejo VETERAMOA  ORELLANA 6'45"/km 00:47:21
85 338 Jeronimo Morente Ruiz VETERAMOA  C.D. HORMIGAS VERDES 6'53"/km 00:48:17
86 310 Alejandro Brieba Sanchez VETERAMOA  ATLETAS VETERANOS ALGECIRAS 7'49"/km 00:54:44

417 Jose Javier Montero Sarrias VETERAMOB  INDEPENDIENTE

410 Juanma Molina VETERAMOB  INDEPENDIENTE

407 Manuel Rios Perez VETERANOB O SIENTO LAS PIERNAS

405 Jose Manuel Orozco Rojas VETERAMNOB ¢, D. TRAIL TEAM 3x4

401 Fco Javier Huertas Rodriguez VETERAMOB  INDEPENDIENTE

322 Rafael Mena Benitez VETERAMOA  INDEPENDIENTE

318 Fco David Oliva Moreno VETERANOA  GUARDIA CIVIL

312 Rafael elasco i les VETERANOA  CLUB ATLETISMO LINENSE

308 Pedro Cesar Sanchez Guerra VETERAMOA  INDEPENDIENTE

226 David Valenzuela Ruiz SENIOR MASC  INDEPENDIENTE

221 Ruben Paz Olivares SENIOR MASC  C.D 3X4 TEAM

207 Jonatan Bonmati Montero SENIOR MASC  C.D. SIERRA CARBONERA

206 Jairo Alonso Cordero SENIOR MASC  INDEPENDIENTE

204 Adrian Duran Calvo SENIOR MASC  INDEPENDIENTE

422 Jorge Rocha Bogas VETERAMOB  INDEPENDIENTE

335 Francisco Suarez Vazquez VETERAMOA  INDEPENDIENTE

333 Jacinto Delgado Torres VETERANO A CcDTRAIL3X4

230 Ruben Lorca Baena SENIOR MASC  HORMIGAS VERDES



